Village of Tolono, Champaign County, Illinois 

General Obligation Bond 

(Waterworks and Sewerage System 

Alternate Revenue Source) 

Series 1990 

This bond and the bonds of the series of which it forms 

a part ("Bond" and "Bonds 11 respectively) are of an author i zed 

issue of One Million One Hundred Thirty-Five Thousand Dollars 

($1,135,000) of like dated date and tenor except as to maturity, 

rate of interest, privilege of redemption and are issued pursuant 

to Division 4 of Article 8 and Division 139 of Article 11 of the 

Illinois Municipal Code and the Local Government Debt Reform Act,